SCHOOL
ACGC
ACGC
ACGC
ACGC
ACGC
ACGC
ACGC
CHARITON
CHARITON
CHARITON
CHARITON
CHARITON
CHARITON
CHARITON
CHEROKEE, WASHINGTON
CHEROKEE, WASHINGTON
CHEROKEE, WASHINGTON
CHEROKEE, WASHINGTON
CHEROKEE, WASHINGTON
CHEROKEE, WASHINGTON
CHEROKEE, WASHINGTON
DAVIS COUNTY, BLOOMFIELD
DAVIS COUNTY, BLOOMFIELD
DAVIS COUNTY, BLOOMFIELD
DAVIS COUNTY, BLOOMFIELD
DAVIS COUNTY, BLOOMFIELD
DAVIS COUNTY, BLOOMFIELD
DAVIS COUNTY, BLOOMFIELD
DIKE-NEW HARTFORD
DIKE-NEW HARTFORD
DIKE-NEW HARTFORD
DIKE-NEW HARTFORD
DIKE-NEW HARTFORD
DIKE-NEW HARTFORD
DIKE-NEW HARTFORD
EMMETSBURG
EMMETSBURG
EMMETSBURG
EMMETSBURG
EMMETSBURG
EMMETSBURG
EMMETSBURG
JESUP
JESUP
JESUP
JESUP
JESUP
JESUP
JESUP
MID-PRAIRIE, WELLMAN
MID-PRAIRIE, WELLMAN
MID-PRAIRIE, WELLMAN
MID-PRAIRIE, WELLMAN
MID-PRAIRIE, WELLMAN
MID-PRAIRIE, WELLMAN
MID-PRAIRIE, WELLMAN
MONTICELLO
MONTICELLO
MONTICELLO

CLASS NUMBER FIRST_NAME

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

Kate
Alyson
Jorja
Kiersten
Taylor
Rylee
Jenna
Sailor
Angel
Nadiia
Deanna
Milanna
Lubove
Ruth
Kyrstin
Rylie
Kiersten
Heidi
Julia
Riley
London
Sadie
Addison
Makayla
Macy
Madison
Sophie
Tatum
Jadyn
Zoie
Ella
Kaity
Alexis
Taylor
Sierra
Raven
Isabel
Allison
Hailey
Isabella
Gabrielle
Taylor
Marlee
Zoe
Mara
Natalie
Grace
Amanda
Alexis
Ana
Abbagail
Angelina
Mitzi
Marie
Jaden
Sydney
Emma
Triniti
Emily

LAST_NAME
Crawford
Embleton
Hoover
Knobbe
Lemke
Sloss
Stringer
Anderson
Blagsvedt
Miroshnik
Primakov
Primakov
Vahnenko
Vahnenko
Agnitsch
Bainbridge
Carlson
Letsche
Letsche
Lubeck
Rogge
Spargur
Stuchel
Bachman
Hill
Matheny
Spargur
Turner
Bennett
Callan
Costello
Houts
Jensen
Kvale
Loger
Brown
Doyle
Fischer
Foxhoven
Householder
Janssen
Steinkamp
Devore
Miller
Moore
O’Connor
Thompson
Treptow
Vanderwerff
Fleming
Evans
Evans
Evans
Hostetler
Yoder
Yoder
Althoff
Etzel
Hendricks

11
10

11
11
10
11

12
11
11
9

12
11
12
11
11
10
12
9

12
11
10
11
11
9

9

9

10
9

9

9

10
11
12
11

12

11
12
11
12
11
10
12
11
10
12
10
10
11
12
12
10
12
10
10

10

GRADE GENDER
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SCHOOL

ACGC

ACGC

ACGC

ACGC

ACGC

ACGC

ACGC

CHARITON

CHARITON

CHARITON

CHARITON

CHARITON

CHARITON

CHARITON

CHEROKEE, WASHINGTON
CHEROKEE, WASHINGTON
CHEROKEE, WASHINGTON
CHEROKEE, WASHINGTON
CHEROKEE, WASHINGTON
CHEROKEE, WASHINGTON
CHEROKEE, WASHINGTON
DAVIS COUNTY, BLOOMFIELD
DAVIS COUNTY, BLOOMFIELD
DAVIS COUNTY, BLOOMFIELD
DAVIS COUNTY, BLOOMFIELD
DAVIS COUNTY, BLOOMFIELD
DAVIS COUNTY, BLOOMFIELD
DAVIS COUNTY, BLOOMFIELD
DIKE-NEW HARTFORD
DIKE-NEW HARTFORD
DIKE-NEW HARTFORD
DIKE-NEW HARTFORD
DIKE-NEW HARTFORD
DIKE-NEW HARTFORD
DIKE-NEW HARTFORD
EMMETSBURG
EMMETSBURG
EMMETSBURG
EMMETSBURG
EMMETSBURG
EMMETSBURG
EMMETSBURG

JESUP

JESUP

JESUP

JESUP

JESUP

JESUP

JESUP

MID-PRAIRIE, WELLMAN
MID-PRAIRIE, WELLMAN
MID-PRAIRIE, WELLMAN
MID-PRAIRIE, WELLMAN
MID-PRAIRIE, WELLMAN
MID-PRAIRIE, WELLMAN
MID-PRAIRIE, WELLMAN
MONTICELLO

MONTICELLO

MONTICELLO

NAME-GRADE

Kate Crawford-12
Alyson Embleton-11
Jorja Hoover-11
Kiersten Knobbe-9
Taylor Lemke-12
Rylee Sloss-11
Jenna Stringer-12
Sailor Anderson-11
Angel Blagsvedt-11
Nadiia Miroshnik-10
Deanna Primakov-12
Milanna Primakov-9
Lubove Vahnenko-12
Ruth Vahnenko-11
Kyrstin Agnitsch-10
Rylie Bainbridge-11
Kiersten Carlson-11
Heidi Letsche-9

Julia Letsche-9

Riley Lubeck-9
London Rogge-10
Sadie Spargur -9
Addison Stuchel -9
Makayla Bachman -9
Macy Hill-10
Madison Matheny -11
Sophie Spargur -12
Tatum Turner-11
Jadyn Bennett-11
Zoie Callan-10

Ella Costello-9

Kaity Houts-11
Alexis Jensen-11
Taylor Kvale-10
Sierra Loger-11
Raven Brown-12
Isabel Doyle-9
Allison Fischer-11
Hailey Foxhoven-12
Isabella Householder-11
Gabrielle Janssen-12
Taylor Steinkamp-11
Marlee Devore-10
Zoe Miller-12

Mara Moore-11
Natalie O’Connor-10
Grace Thompson-12
Amanda Treptow-10
Alexis Vanderwerff-10
Ana Fleming -11
Abbagail Evans-12
Angelina Evans-12
Mitzi Evans-10

Marie Hostetler -12
Jaden Yoder-10
Sydney Yoder-10
Emma Althoff-9
Triniti Etzel-10

Emily Hendricks-9

NUMBER CLASS

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
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237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
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2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A



MONTICELLO

MONTICELLO

MONTICELLO

MONTICELLO

STARMONT

STARMONT

STARMONT

STARMONT

STARMONT

STARMONT

STARMONT

TIPTON

TIPTON

TIPTON

TIPTON

TIPTON

TIPTON

TIPTON

UNITY CHRISTIAN, ORANGE CITY
UNITY CHRISTIAN, ORANGE CITY
UNITY CHRISTIAN, ORANGE CITY
UNITY CHRISTIAN, ORANGE CITY
UNITY CHRISTIAN, ORANGE CITY
UNITY CHRISTIAN, ORANGE CITY
UNITY CHRISTIAN, ORANGE CITY
WAUKON

WAUKON

WAUKON

WAUKON

WAUKON

WAUKON

WAUKON

WC-KP

WC-KP

WC-KP

WC-KP

WC-KP

WC-KP

WC-KP

WILLIAMSBURG

WILLIAMSBURG

WILLIAMSBURG

WILLIAMSBURG

WILLIAMSBURG

WILLIAMSBURG

WILLIAMSBURG

ALBIA

BELLEVUE

BELLEVUE

CLARINDA

COLFAX-MINGO

COLUMBUS CATHOLIC, WATERLOO

CRESTWOOD, CRESCO
DANVILLE-NEW LONDON
EAGLE GROVE
GARNER-HAYFIELD-VENTURA
GCGR

NORTHEAST, GOOSE LAKE
OKOBOJI, MILFORD

OKOBOJI, MILFORD

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
887
888
889
890
891
892
893
894
895
896
897
898
899
900

Karle
Mya
Lydia
Katie
Kari
Madeline
Kenna
Makenzie
Raquel
Hannah
Mya
Rachel
Ashlyn
Britney
Alyssa
Alli
Coryn
Kallie
Elsie
Madison
Amy
Darby
Megan
Amaya
Adriana
Ellec
Katelyn
Regan
Annika
Mady
Bailey
Maddy
Makayla
Kalyn
Lynsey
Sarahy
Erika
Mary
Sarah
Kendra
Ruth
Macey
Megan
Grace
Charlotte
Taylor
Sherryl Mae
Delaney
Gabby
Mayson
Abbey
Adrianna
Olivia
Addison
Lea
Abby
Taylor
Cenady
Nevaeh
Lexi

Kramer
Postel
Recker
Roher
German
Harford
Meisgeier
Plagman
Rosburg
VanHyfte
Vaske
Bierman
Curry

Ford

Mente
Nash
Wallick
Wallick
Bartels
Blankespoor
De Groot
Schuiteman
Te Krony
Van Essen
Van Maanen
Armstead
Benzing
Griffith
Headington
Helgerson
Shafer
Waters
Archer
Cameron
Countryman
Hamman
Kuntz
Putze
Putze
Eichhorn
Jennings
Marovets
Rathjen
Schaefer
Wetjen
Winegarden
Rowe
Dunne
Williamson
Hartley
McConeghey
Gallen
Ollendick
Parrott
Fried!
Christians
Stahl
Soenksen
Armstrong

Duffy

10

10

12
11
11
10
11
12
10
11
12
12
10
11

11
11
12
10
12

10

12
12
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
11
11
10
10

12
12
11
10
12

10

12
10

11
11
11
10

11
10
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MONTICELLO

MONTICELLO

MONTICELLO

MONTICELLO

STARMONT

STARMONT

STARMONT

STARMONT

STARMONT

STARMONT

STARMONT

TIPTON

TIPTON

TIPTON

TIPTON

TIPTON

TIPTON

TIPTON

UNITY CHRISTIAN, ORANGE CITY
UNITY CHRISTIAN, ORANGE CITY
UNITY CHRISTIAN, ORANGE CITY
UNITY CHRISTIAN, ORANGE CITY
UNITY CHRISTIAN, ORANGE CITY
UNITY CHRISTIAN, ORANGE CITY
UNITY CHRISTIAN, ORANGE CITY
WAUKON

WAUKON

WAUKON

WAUKON

WAUKON

WAUKON

WAUKON

WC-KP

WC-KP

WC-KP

WC-KP

WC-KP

WC-KP

WC-KP

WILLIAMSBURG

WILLIAMSBURG

WILLIAMSBURG

WILLIAMSBURG

WILLIAMSBURG

WILLIAMSBURG

WILLIAMSBURG

ALBIA

BELLEVUE

BELLEVUE

CLARINDA

COLFAX-MINGO

COLUMBUS CATHOLIC, WATERLOO
CRESTWOOD, CRESCO
DANVILLE-NEW LONDON

EAGLE GROVE
GARNER-HAYFIELD-VENTURA
GCGR

NORTHEAST, GOOSE LAKE
OKOBOJI, MILFORD

OKOBOJI, MILFORD

Karle Kramer-10

Mya Postel-9

Lydia Recker-10

Katie Roher-9

Kari German-12
Madeline Harford-11
Kenna Meisgeier-11
Makenzie Plagman-10
Raquel Rosburg-11
Hannah VanHyfte-12
Mya Vaske-10

Rachel Bierman-11
Ashlyn Curry-12
Britney Ford-12
Alyssa Mente-10

Alli Nash-11

Coryn Wallick-9

Kallie Wallick-11

Elsie Bartels-11
Madison Blankespoor-12
Amy De Groot-10
Darby Schuiteman-12
Megan Te Krony-9
Amaya Van Essen-10
Adriana Van Maanen-9
Ellec Armstead-12
Katelyn Benzing-12
Regan Griffith-11
Annika Headington-11
Mady Helgerson-10
Bailey Shafer-11
Maddy Waters-11
Makayla Archer-11
Kalyn Cameron-11
Lynsey Countryman-10
Sarahy Hamman-10
Erika Kuntz-10

Mary Putze-11

Sarah Putze-11
Kendra Eichhorn-10
Ruth Jennings-10
Macey Marovets-9
Megan Rathjen-12
Grace Schaefer-12
Charlotte Wetjen-11
Taylor Winegarden-10
Sherryl Mae Rowe-12
Delaney Dunne-9
Gabby Williamson-10
Mayson Hartley-9
Abbey McConeghey-12
Adrianna Gallen-10
Olivia Ollendick-9
Addison Parrott-11
Lea Friedl-11

Abby Christians-11
Taylor Stahl-10
Cenady Soenksen-9
Nevaeh Armstrong-11
Lexi Duffy-10

270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
887
888
889
890
891
892
893
894
895
896
897
898
899
900

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A



OSAGE

OSAGE

PANORAMA, PANORA
PANORAMA, PANORA
PANORAMA, PANORA

PCM, MONROE
ROLAND-STORY, STORY CITY
ROLAND-STORY, STORY CITY
SHENANDOAH

SHENANDOAH
SIBLEY-OCHEYEDAN
SIBLEY-OCHEYEDAN
SIBLEY-OCHEYEDAN
SIBLEY-OCHEYEDAN
SPRINGVILLE-CENTRAL CITY
TREYNOR

UNDERWOOD

WEST LIBERTY

WESTERN CHRISTIAN, HULL

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919

Katelyn
Talia
Payton
Olivia
Ella
Paige
Kaitlyn
Kylie
Sarah
Brenna
Madison
Madison
Bria
Alayna
Emily
Tori
Jordyn
Jimena
Whitney

Johnston
Stangel
Beckman
Steffen
Waddle
Steenhoek
Kilstofte
Tjernagel
Gilbert
Godfread
Brouwer
Marco
Wasmund
Wingate
Staal
Castle
Reimer
Fierro Perez
Minderhoud

M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

OSAGE

OSAGE

PANORAMA, PANORA
PANORAMA, PANORA
PANORAMA, PANORA

PCM, MONROE
ROLAND-STORY, STORY CITY
ROLAND-STORY, STORY CITY
SHENANDOAH

SHENANDOAH
SIBLEY-OCHEYEDAN
SIBLEY-OCHEYEDAN
SIBLEY-OCHEYEDAN
SIBLEY-OCHEYEDAN
SPRINGVILLE-CENTRAL CITY
TREYNOR

UNDERWOOD

WEST LIBERTY

WESTERN CHRISTIAN, HULL

Katelyn Johnston-9
Talia Stangel-10
Payton Beckman-10
Olivia Steffen-11

Ella Waddle-11

Paige Steenhoek-9
Kaitlyn Kilstofte-12
Kylie Tjernagel-12
Sarah Gilbert-10
Brenna Godfread-11
Madison Brouwer-9
Madison Marco-9

Bria Wasmund-9
Alayna Wingate-9
Emily Staal-12

Tori Castle-12

Jordyn Reimer-9
Jimena Fierro Perez-12
Whitney Minderhoud-12

901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A



